Thrissur

	Branch Name
	Address
	Phone and Email

	AMBALLUR
	Sree Krishna Building Amballur Junction P O Alagappa Nagar Thrissur KERALA 680302
	0480-2752883( BSNL - BRANCH MANAGER) , 0480-2751380( BSNL) , 9072601003( Mobile) , amballur@csb.co.in

	ANNAMANADA
	Chakkarampilly Shopping Complex Annamanada Junction Annamanada P O Thrissur District Kerala 680741
	0480 -0480 2770023( BSNL - branch) , annamanada@csb.co.in

	ASHTAMICHIRA
	BOSS CITY CENTRE 440C8/XIX ASHTAMICHIRA P O Thrissur 680731 KERALA 680731
	0480--6450003( Tata) , 0480--2890372( BSNL) , ashtamichira@csb.co.in

	ALTHARA
	P.B.No. 2 P O Punnayurkulam Althara Thrissur Kerala 679561
	0487 -2540652( BSNL - BRANCH HEAD) , 0487 -2542229( BSNL - ASST MANAGER) , althara@csb.co.in

	CHALAKUDY
	Main Road P B No. 3 Chalakudy 680307 Thrissur District Kerala 680307
	0480 -2701359( BSNL - CASH OFFICER/ GENERAL) , 0480 -6450007( Tata - CASH/ GENERAL) , 0480 -2701861( BSNL - CHIEF MANAGER) , 0480 -6450118( Tata - CHIEF MANAGER) , chalakkudy@csb.co.in

	CHAVAKKAD
	P B No. 3 Door No. 395/AK XXII Bushara Complex North Byepass Road Chavakkad 680506 680506
	0487 -2507322( BSNL) , 0487 -6451608( Tata) , 0487 -2507804( BSNL) , chavakkad@csb.co.in

	CHITTATTUKARA
	OPP ELAVALLY GRAMAPANCHAYAT OFFICE KIZHAKKATHALA CENTRE CHITTATTUKARA. THRISSUR DT KERALA 680511
	0487-2642225( BSNL) , 0487-6451633( Tata) , chittattukara@csb.co.in

	ENGANDIYUR
	Aiswarya Complex Ethai Junction P O Kundaliyur Engandiyur 680616 Thrissur Dt. 680616
	0487 -2290233( BSNL) , engandiyur@csb.co.in

	GURUVAYUR
	THE CATHOLIC SYRIAN BANK LTD NENMINI TOURIST HOME East Nada Guruvayur Thrissur District Kerala 680101
	0487-2558725( BSNL) , 0487-2556240( BSNL) , guruvayur@csb.co.in

	IRINJALAKUDA
	Opp: Bishop's House P B No. 5 Irinjalakuda 680121 Thrissur District Kerala 680121
	0480-2823114( BSNL - Senior Manager) , 0480-2825232( BSNL) , 0480-6450008( Tata) , irinjalakuda@csb.co.in

	KADUKUTTY
	St. Xavier Building P. O. Kadukutty 680309 Via Chalakudy Thrissur District Kerala State 680309
	0480 -2718278( BSNL - COMMON) , kadukutty@csb.co.in

	KANDASSANKADAVU
	Francis Road Kandassankadavu 680613 Thrissur District Kerala 680613 680613
	0487 -6451611( Tata) , 0487 -2630337( BSNL) , kandassankadavu@csb.co.in

	THRISSUR R S ROAD
	Chettiangadi Junction Railway Station Road Thrissur Thrissur Kerala 680001
	9497178197( Mobile - SENIOR MANAGER) , 9400558464( Mobile - ASST. MANAGER) , 8281828960( Mobile - ASST. MANAGER) , thrissurrs@csb.co.in

	KOONAMMUCHI
	Cee Pee Cee Tower Bazar Junction P O Koonammuchi Thrissur District 680504 680504 680504
	04885-222495( BSNL) , koonammuchi@csb.co.in

	KOTTAPADI
	Nazeem Building 1st Floor Main Road Kottapadi 680505 Thrissur District 680505
	0487-2553476( BSNL) , 0487-2553236( BSNL) , kottapadi@csb.co.in

	KUNNAMKULAM
	P B No. 3 Guruvayur Road Kunnamkulam 680503 Thrissur District Kerala 680503
	04885-211258( BSNL - Branch Manager,) , 04885-211555( BSNL - Area Manager) , 04885-222250( BSNL - General) , kunnamkulam@csb.co.in

	KUNNATHANGADI
	First Floor Aliyan's Complex P O Veluthur Kunnathangadi Thrissur 680012 680012
	0487-2310884( BSNL) , 0487-6451639( Tata) , kunnathangadi@csb.co.in

	KURUMPILAVU
	VII/291,B; Pottekkat Kunjekkan Memorial Building, Near GLP School, Kurumpilavu 680564 Thrissur District Kerala 680564
	0487--2271247( BSNL) , 0487--2274266( BSNL) , kurumpilavu@csb.co.in

	KUTTANELLUR
	7/450 A M M Brothers Building Kuttanellur P O THRISSUR 680 014 Thrissur District 680014
	8089000358( Mobile - VARGHESE K F SENIOR MANAGER) , 0487 -04872352236( BSNL - Counter) , 0487 -04872354284( BSNL - Manager) , kuttanellur@csb.co.in

	KUTTIKAD
	Morely Building P O Kuttikad (Via) Chalakudy Thrissur 680724 Kerala 680724
	0480-04802746026( BSNL) , kuttikad@csb.co.in

	KUZHUR
	No. XII/580 Kandamkulathy Building Parappuram, Kuzhur P O Thrissur Kerala 680734
	0480-2779743( BSNL) , kuzhur@csb.co.in

	MANALUR
	Ammus Residence Near Govt H S School Manalur West, P O Manalur Thrissur Kerala 680617
	0487 -2730259( BSNL) , manalur@csb.co.in

	MARATHAKKARA
	Marathakkara 680306 Thrissur District Kerala Thrissur Kerala 680306
	0487-0487( BSNL - 2352288) , marathakkara@csb.co.in

	OLLUR
	P B No. 83 Panamkuttuchira P O Ollur 680306 Thrissur District Kerala 680306
	8943122284( Mobile - Br Manager Thomas Francis ) , 0487-6451617( Tata - Counter) , 9746903074( Mobile - Br ManagerThomas Francis) , 9496263892( Mobile - Asst.ManagerSwetha ) , 9526355129( Mobile - Asst Manager GIFFY ANTONY) , 0487-2350342( BSNL - Counter) , 0487-2350370( BSNL - Br Manager) , ollur@csb.co.in

	PALAYAMPARAMBU
	Buiding No. I / II Palayamparambu Jn PALAYAMPARAMBU P O Thrissur DISTRICT KERALA 680741
	0480-2719058( BSNL - GENERAL) , palayamparambu@csb.co.in

	PATTIKAD
	3rd Floor Grace Smart City NH 47 Pattikad 680652 680652
	0487-04872282026( BSNL - BRANCH) , 0487-04876451618( BSNL - BRANCH) , pattikkad@csb.co.in

	PAVARATTY
	P B No. 7 Main Road P O Pavaratty 680507 Thrissur District Kerala 680507
	0487-2642454( BSNL - GENERAL) , 0487-2645181( BSNL - DIRECT) , 0487-6451619( Tata - GENERAL) , pavaratty@csb.co.in

	PUTHENPEEDIKA
	No. VII / 363 Vikas Building, Main Road P O Puthenpeedika, Thrissur district Kerala 680642
	0487 -2270388( BSNL) , 0487 -6451604( Tata) , puthenpeedika@csb.co.in

	THRISSUR MAIN
	First Floor, Dr. Mar Aprem Metropolitan Shastipoorti Memorial Building, Near Chaldean Syrian Church Erinjery Angadi, South Bazar, Thrissur KERALA 680001
	0487-2425890( BSNL - CHIEF MANAGER CABIN) , 9865532015( Mobile - CHIEF MANAGER E V ANTONY) , 9072601094( Tata - Vodafone Walky) , 0487-2428837( BSNL - CREDIT) , 0487-2428527( BSNL - SB/ DEPOSIT) , thrissur@csb.co.in

	VELLIKULANGARA
	Kalambadns Buildings Vellikulangara 680699 Thrissur District Kerala INDIA 680699
	9446279583( Mobile - Branch Manager) , 0480-2740529( BSNL - Vellikulangara Branch) , 9443433296( Mobile - Asst Manager) , vellikulangara@csb.co.in

	WADAKKANCHERRY
	V M C Complex Shoranur Road Wadakkancherry Thrissur District Kerala 680582
	04884-232215( BSNL) , 04884-235930( BSNL) , wadakanchery@csb.co.in

	SREENARAYANAPURAM
	Ward No. VII, Door No. 602 A to 602 E Rajasudha Shopping Complex Sreenarayanapuram, Panangad PO Thrissur Dist Kerala 680665
	0480 -2850543( BSNL - COUNTER) , 9072601119( Mobile - VODAFONE) , 0480 -2859980( BSNL - BRANCH MANAGER) , 0480 -6450009( Tata - TATA) , sreenarayanapuram@csb.co.in

	THALIKULAM
	Kausalya Building VI/593, Kausalya Building P O Thalikulam 680569 Thrissur District Kerala 680569
	0487-2602365( BSNL - BRANCH Manager) , 0487-6451621( Tata - GENERAL) , 0487-2600438( BSNL - GENERAL) , thalikulam@csb.co.in

	KODAKARA
	PANTHALUKARAN COMPLEX NATIONAL HIGHWAY,KODAKARA Kodakara P O, Thrissur District Kerala 680684
	0480-2723672( BSNL - BSNL) , 0480-6450102( Tata - TATA) , kodakara@csb.co.in

	PERINNANAM
	NH17,Perinnanam 680686 Thrissur District Kerala Thrissur Kerala 680686
	0480-2843372( BSNL) , 0480-2844276( BSNL) , perinnanam@csb.co.in

	POOCHINNIPADAM
	Little Flower Church Complex Poochinnipadam Urakam post Thrissur KERALA 680562
	0487 -2342273( BSNL - Common) , 0487 -6451635( Tata - Common) , 0487 -2346440( BSNL - Manager) , poochinnipadam@csb.co.in

	MUNDATHIKODE
	Door No. 11/369 (Old) P O Mundathikode Thrissur District Thrissur Kerala 680601
	04885-285438( BSNL) , mundathikode@csb.co.in

	MUTHUVARA
	PANCHAYATH SHOPPING COMPLEX MUTHUVARA PUZHAKKAL P O THRISSUR KERALA 680553
	9072601152( Mobile - CSB Muthuvara) , 9895036610( Mobile - Vinod T A) , 0487-2306040( BSNL - CSB Muthuvara) , 0487-2307315( BSNL - CSB Muthuvara) , muthuvara@csb.co.in

	ARIPALAM
	St. Mary's Shopping Complex Aripalam 680688 Thrissur District Kerala 680688 680688
	0480-2860246( BSNL) , aripalam@csb.co.in

	MULLURKARA
	Door No. V/36 A Main Road Mullurkara Thrissur District Kerala 680583
	04884-9495738821( BSNL - ANNIE SEBASTIAN) , 04884-272523( BSNL) , 04884-9809782686( BSNL - FRANCIS SONJES) , mullurkara@csb.co.in

	THRISSUR M O ROAD
	Door No. XXV/46 P B No. 132 M O Road Thrissur 680001 KERALA 680001
	0487--2426141( BSNL - BRANCH HEAD) , 8893991530( Mobile - ASST MANAGER) , 0487--2354286( BSNL - ASST MANAGER HOME) , 9633797915( Mobile - MANAGER ) , 9645027461( Mobile - ASST MANAGER) , 0487--2421329( BSNL - GENERAL) , thrissurmord@csb.co.in

	KOMBODINJAMAKKAL
	Raj Complex Kombodinjamakkal P O Thazhekad Thrissur District Kerala 680697
	0480-2786138( BSNL) , 0480-6450109( Tata) , kombodinjamakkal@csb.co.in

	ANTHIKAD
	1st Floor Anand Plaza Anthikad Thrissur District Kerala 680641 680641
	9072601194( Mobile - BRANCH MANAGER) , 0487-2630507( BSNL - SERVICE COUNTER) , anthikad@csb.co.in

	THRIPRAYAR
	P B No. 139 11/5c, Ground Floor K K Towers Temple Road Thriprayar, Valapad P O 680567
	0487-04872402236( BSNL - branch head) , 09072601197( Mobile - branch head) , 0487-04872391408( BSNL - counter) , thriprayar@csb.co.in

	MAMMIYOOR
	Vakkayil Complex Mammiyoor Jn. P O Guruvayur Thrissur District KERALA 680101
	0487-6451624( Tata - GENERAL) , 0487-2556209( BSNL - GENERAL) , 0487-2557188( BSNL - BRANCH HEAD) , mammiyoor@csb.co.in

	AVANOOR
	VIII /453 Avanoor Via. Mundur P O Avanoor 680541 680541
	0487-2211356( BSNL) , 0487-2693332( BSNL - 9947581332) , 0487-6453236( Tata) , avanoor@csb.co.in

	THRISSUR WEST FORT
	1st Floor Fimat Complex Sankaraiyar Junction West Fort KERALA 680004
	9387512071( Mobile - Principal Officer Mobile) , 9846884918( Mobile - Asst Manager I) , 8907863831( Mobile - Asst.Manager II) , 0487-6451625( Tata - Asst.Manager II) , 0487-2384812( BSNL - Asst Manager I) , 0487-2384471( BSNL - Direct) , thrissurwestfort@csb.co.in

	THRISSUR COLLEGE ROAD
	P B No. 502 CSB Bhavan Head Office Building St. Mary's College Road Thrissur 680020 680020
	0487 -6450162( Tata) , 0487 -6450466( Tata) , 0487 -2322562( BSNL) , 0487 -2333223( BSNL) , thrissurcollege@csb.co.in

	PATTURAIKKAL
	FAIR TRADE CENTRE T U D A ROAD KOVILAKATHUMPADAM THRISSUR KERALA 680022
	04876450159( Tata) , 0487-04872333162( BSNL) , patturaikkal@csb.co.in

	ARANATTUKARA
	St. Thomas Church Shopping Complex Big Bazar Aranattukara Thrissur kerala 680618
	0487-2385189( BSNL) , 0487-6451626( Tata) , aranattukara@csb.co.in

	THRISSUR EAST FORT
	Angelic Tower Palakkad Main Road East Fort Thrissur 680005 Kerala 680005
	0487-04872321969( BSNL) , 0487-04872333427( BSNL) , 9072601299( Mobile) , thrissureastfort@csb.co.in

	THALORE
	Infant Jesus Monastry Complex P O Thalore 680306 Thrissur District THRISSUR KERALA 680306
	0487-2352162( BSNL) , 9072601309( Mobile - VODAFONE) , 0487-9447382498( BSNL - BRANCH MANAGER) , 0487-7736217511( BSNL - ASST. ANAGER) , thalore@csb.co.in

	MALA
	St. Stanislaus Forane Church New Complex Mala PIN 680732 Thrissur District Kerala 680732
	0480-2890972( BSNL) , 0480-6450112( Tata) , mala@csb.co.in

	MANNUTHY
	St. Antony's Church Building P O Mannuthy 680651 Thrissur District Thrissur Kerala 680651
	0487-6451630( Tata - TATA) , 0487-2370309( BSNL - BSNL) , mannuthy@csb.co.in

	KOTTEKAD
	Building No. 501/B Fatima Shrine Annex Kottekad Thrissur District Kerala 680013 680013
	9072601323( Mobile - VODAFONE) , 0487 -2212326( BSNL) , kottekad@csb.co.in

	PARAPPUR
	GROUND FLOOR,KONIKKARA COMPLEX PARAPPUR CENTRE PARAPPUR P O Thrissur District Kerala 680552
	0487 -2285415( BSNL) , 9901811765( Mobile) , 9072601324( Tata) , parappur@csb.co.in

	PARAPPUKKARA
	Opp. St. John's Forane Church St. John's Forane Church Building Parappukkara P O Thrissur Kerala 680310
	0480-6450113( Tata) , 0480-2792495( BSNL) , parappukkara@csb.co.in

	POONKUNNAM
	TC30212/1 UPPER GROUND FLOOR PALISSERY TOWER NEAR BSNL TELEPHONE EXCHANGE ACHUTHA MENON ROAD POONKUNNAM,THRISSUR DT 680002
	0487 -6451631( Tata) , 0487 - 2382351( BSNL) , poonkunnam@csb.co.in

	VYLATHUR
	Door No. VIII/538 B, Christy Complex Nayarangadi Vylathur Nhamanagad P O 679563 Thrissur District 679563
	0487-04872683211( BSNL) , vylathur@csb.co.in

	MALLAD
	Nalakath Shopping Complex Mallad Perakom P O Thrissur Kerala 680506
	0487-6451638( Tata) , 0487-2507730( BSNL) , mallad@csb.co.in

	CHOONDAL
	St. Joseph's Hospital Building Choondal P O Thrissur 680502 Kerala 680502 680502
	04885-236110( BSNL) , choondal@csb.co.in

	KUZHIKATTUSSERY
	OPP. MARIA THERESA HOSPITAL KUZHIKATTUSSERY P O THRISSUR DISTRICT KERALA 680697 KERALA 680697
	0480 -6450110( Tata) , 0480 -2786756( BSNL) , kuzhikattussery@csb.co.in

	KARANCHIRA
	Naz Mahal Nedumpura Centre Karanchira Kattoor P O Kerala 680702
	0480 -2876357( BSNL - branch) , karanchira@csb.co.in

	MURINGOOR
	Divine Retreat Centre Malayalam Campus Muringoor Chalakudy Thrissur District Kerala 680309
	0480-0480( Tata - 6450104) , 0480-0480( BSNL - 2704862) , muringoor@csb.co.in

	PUTHURUTHY
	ST PIUS XTH CHURCH BUILDING PUTHURUTHI VIA WADAKKANCHERRY KERALA 680623 THRISSUR KERALA 680623
	9495441576( Mobile - MANAGER) , 04885-266778( BSNL - OFFICE) , 9961902719( Mobile - CLERK) , puthuruthy@csb.co.in

	PARLIKAD
	GROUND FLOOR AISHWARYA BUILDING PARLIKAD P O THRISSUR KERALA 680623
	04884-04884237560( BSNL - 8547883081) , parlikad@csb.co.in

	CHAZHOOR
	GROUND FLOOR,SASTHA COMPLEX P.O CHAZHUR 680571,THRISSUR KERALA THRISSUR KERALA 680571
	0487-2274300( BSNL) , chazhoor@csb.co.in

	VENGINISSERY
	GROUND FLOOR SASTHA BUILDING VENGINISSERY, PARALAM P O THRISSUR KERALA 680563 680563
	0487-2277550( BSNL) , venginissery@csb.co.in

	VELAPPAYA
	OPP ST MARYS CHURCH VELAPAYA THRISSUR THRISSUR KERALA 680596
	0487-0487 2203446( BSNL) , velappaya@csb.co.in

	MULAYAM
	4 474 PLACKAL COMPLEX AYYAPPANKAVU.P.O MULAYAM THRISSUR THRISSUR KERALA 680751
	0487-2409095( BSNL - BRANCH PHONE) , 9400470915( Mobile - clerk) , 9249975368( Mobile - PRESENT BR.MANAGER) , 0487-9072601414( BSNL - BRANCH PHONE) , mulayam@csb.co.in

	PAINKULAM
	1ST FLOOR SREEKRISHNA COMPLEX THOZHUPADAM ROAD PAINKULAM THRISSUR KERALA 679531
	04884-260774( BSNL) , painkulam@csb.co.in

	KIZHAKKUMURI
	530, JANAK1 COMPLEX,GROUND FLOOR PERINGOTTUKARA KIZHAKKUMURI ( PO ) THRISSUR DT KERALA 680571
	9495169752( Mobile - Br.Manager) , 0487-6450138( Tata - Active) , kizhakkumuri@csb.co.in

	PERINGANDOOR
	1ST FLOOR NILA BUILDING OPP . ESI HOSPITAL PERINGANDOOR PO THRISSUR KERALA 680581
	0487-2206446( BSNL - BRANCH) , peringandoor@csb.co.in

	ELINJIPRA
	ANJANAS COMPLEX CHOWKA ROAD,ELINJIPRA PO CHALAKUDY THRISSUR KERALA 680721
	9745856834( Mobile - MANAGER) , 0480-2700077( BSNL - OFFICE) , elinjipra@csb.co.in

	PADIYUR
	RR COMPLEX VALAVANANGADI PADIYUR P O THRISSUR KERALA 680688
	0480-2866780( BSNL) , padiyur@csb.co.in

	NELLUVAYI
	GROUND FLOOR,DOHA COMPLEX PATTAMBI ROAD NELUVAYI THRISSUR KERALA 680584
	9447965602( Mobile - BRANCH MANAGER) , 04885-04885262427( BSNL - OFFICE) , nelluvaya@csb.co.in

	KOLENGATTUKARA
	ST MARYS SHOPPING COMPLEX KOLENGATTUKARA CHOOLISSERY PO THRISSUR kerala 680541
	0487-9072601421( BSNL - OFFICE) , 9497558244( Mobile - Branch Manager) , kolangattukara@csb.co.in

	MADATHUMPADY
	ST. AUGUSTINES CHURCH BUILDING MADATHUMPADY P O VIA POYYA THRISSUR KERALA 680733
	0480 -2777225( BSNL) , madathumpady@csb.co.in

	KADANGODE
	KOONGHAPARAMBIL BUILDING KADANGODE ERUMPETTY ROAD KADANGODE THRISSUR KERALA 680584
	04885-9048442204( BSNL) , 04885-265410( BSNL) , kadangode@csb.co.in

	ANJUR
	CHITTANJOOR PO THRISSUR KERALA THRISSUR KERALA 680523
	04885-222292( BSNL) , anjur@csb.co.in

	ATTUR
	SABARI KRISHNA MANDAPAM PLAVINCHODE BUS STOP MAIN ROAD ATTUR KERALA 680583
	04884-04884272223( BSNL) , attur@csb.co.in

	MALA PALLIPURAM
	NEAR ST ANTONYS CHURCH MALA PALLIPURAM PO THRISSUR 680732 TRISSUR DT KERALA STATE 680732
	0480 -2694743( BSNL) , pallipuram.mala@csb.co.in

	NANDHIPULAM
	BUILDING NO 252 / 20 MUPLIYAM ROAD NANDHIPULAM PO THRISSUR KERALA 680312
	0480-2763600( BSNL - Branch NANDHIPULAM) , nandipulam@csb.co.in

	PORKULAM
	325,MADAPATTUPARAMBIL COMPLEX PORKULAM CENTRE PORKULAM P O THRISSUR KERALA 680542
	04885-228229( BSNL) , porkulam@csb.co.in

	KARUMATHRA
	NEENDUSSERY BUILDING VAZHANI DAM ROAD KARUMATHRA THRISSUR. DIST. KERALA 680589
	04884-265451( BSNL) , 04884-9048755854( BSNL) , karumathra@csb.co.in

	KIZHUPPILLIKKARA
	NATTUVETTY BUILDING MAIN ROAD, KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, THRISSUR DIST 680704 KERALA 680704
	0480--2878800( BSNL - BRANCH) , kizhuppillikkara@csb.co.in

	VELLANIKKARA
	GROUND FLOOR,VADAKOOT COMPLEX SOCIETY JUNCTION,MADAKKATHARA POST VELLANIKKARA,THRISSUR 680651 THRISSUR KERALA 680651
	0487 -04872376789( BSNL - BRANCH) , vellanikkara@csb.co.in

	ANNAKARA
	GROUND FLOOR PALLATHU COMPLEX PERUVALLUR PO 680508 POOVATHUR VIA THRISSUR KERALA 680508
	9745287488( Mobile - MANAGER'S PHONE) , 0487-2643454( BSNL - BRANCH) , ( Mobile) , annakara@csb.co.in

	THIRUMUKKULAM
	GROUND FLOOR, CBM COMPLEX KUNDOOR P O, THRISSUR THRISSUR KERALA 680734
	0480 -2779394( BSNL) , thirumukkulam@csb.co.in

	KONDAZHY
	Ambady Complex Kondazhy Branch Kondazhy South Post Thrissur District 679 106 Kerala 679106
	04884-286677( BSNL - BRANCH) , 9072601434( Mobile - BRANCH) , kondazhy@csb.co.in

	EDAKKALATHUR
	C O TOWERS SIVANADA PONNORE POST PARAPPUR MAIN ROAD EDAKKALATHUR KERALA 680552
	0487-2285955( BSNL) , edakkalathur@csb.co.in

	MANAVALASSERY
	ENGOOR VEEDU,THEKKEKAVUPURA MANAVALASSERY IRINJALAKKUDA P O THRISSUR KERALA STATE 680121
	9072601436( Mobile - BRANCH) , 0480-8891611109( BSNL - CLERK CUM CASHIER) , 0480-9446239680( BSNL - BRANCH MANAGER) , 0480-2828500( BSNL - BRANCH) , manavalassery@csb.co.in

	KANIPPAYUR
	UNITY HOSPITAL JUNCTION KUNNAMKULAM MAIN ROAD KANIPAYYUR THRISSUR KERALA 680517
	04885-210220( BSNL - KUNNAMKULAM(04885)) , 9072601437( Mobile - VODAFONE) , kanippayyur@csb.co.in

	CHELAKODE
	KARIKKAYIL BUILDING CHELAKODE THRISSUR 680587 THRISSUR KERALA 680587
	9072601438( Mobile) , 04884-253320( BSNL) , chelakode@csb.co.in

	PAMPADY
	5/464 A, Ground Floor, Almas Plaza, Temple Road, Pampady P O, Thrissur 680 588 Thrissur Kerala 680588
	04884-282800( BSNL - Direct) , 04884-8589012683( BSNL - Mobile) , pampady@csb.co.in

	PANGARAPALLY
	Ground Floor, Veluthedethu Valappil Buliding, Pangarapally, Chelakkara Thrissur 680586 THRISSUR KERALA 680586
	04884-255050( BSNL - NIL) , pangarapally@csb.co.in

	KANJIRAKODE
	Emilin Villa, Kunnamkulam, Wadakancherry Road Kanjirakode Thrissur 680590 KERALA 680590
	04884- 04884240595( BSNL) , kanjirakode@csb.co.in

	CHIRANELLUR
	Kallingal Building, Pannithadam Road, Chiranellur, Pattikara, Thrissur 680501 THRISSUR KERALA 680501
	04885-04885 241009( BSNL) , chiranellur@csb.co.in

	VELLATTANJUR
	Ground Floor, Madaseery Kizhakute Complex, Puliyannoor, Vellattanjur PO Thrissur (D) Kerala 680601. KERALA 680601
	04885-288080( BSNL - OFFICE) , vellattanjur@csb.co.in


